6324 CALLIE LN, BRENTWOOD, TN, US,

New Construction in the perfect location close to work, shopping,
luxury dining and entertainment. Centrally located minutes to
downtown Nashville, Green Hills, and downtown Franklin. The
hamlet style community features courtyard construction with
Modern European Village architectural styles. Luxury lifestyle
selections include options like, quartz countertops, and a
Wolf/Miele appliance package. The neighborhood will features

[...]

Rooms

$2,399,000



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

19x16

30x25

15x18

20x19

28x21

8x21

22x14

30x22

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric, Gas

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Hardboard Siding

Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Other

Roof: Concrete, Shake



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Elevator, Extra Closets, Gas,
High Ceilings, High Speed Internet, Kitchen Island,
Living Room, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Smart
Appliance(s), Storage, Walk-In Closet(s), Wood Burning

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door
Opener, Irrigation System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Freezer, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s)



